Semiconductor Group 1
P
re
lim
in
ar
y
In

end user.
All SIEMENS 168-pin DIMMs provide a high performance, flexible 8-byte interface in a 133,35 mm long footprint.
Ordering Information
Pin Names
Address Format :
Type Ordering Code Package Descriptions DRAM
Technology
HYS72V8200GR-8 PC100-222-620R L-DIM-168- 64 MB Reg. DIMM with PLL 64 MBit
HYS72V8201GR-8 PC100-222-620R L-DIM-168- 64 MB Reg. DIMM w/o PLL 64 MBit
HYS72V16200GR-8 PC100-222-620R L-DIM-168- 128 MB Reg. DIMM with  PLL 64 MBit
HYS72V32200GR-8 PC100-222-620R L-DIM-168- 256 MB Reg. DIMM with PLL 256 MBit
HYS72V32201GR-8 PC100-222-620R L-DIM-168- 256 MB Reg. DIMM w/o PLL 256 MBit
HYS72V64200GR-8 PC100-222-620R L-DIM-168- 512 MB Reg. DIMM with PLL 512 MBit
HYS72V64220GR-8 PC100-222-620R L-DIM-168- two bank 512 MB Reg. DIMM
with PLL
512 MBit
A0-A11,A12 Address Inputs DQMB0 -
DQMB7